Prodigy Monthly Interest Statement/VV1-06.2023

Prodigy®

Finance

Narendar Teegala

521 west sycamore street
Apartment 7

Denton

Texas

United States

76201

Email: nteegala7@gmail.com

Our Ref: PDGUS253388
Date: 23 January 2024

2024: 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07
Total Interest Charged: $2,578.71

Total Interest Paid: $5,903.81

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York
Hardy House, 16 — 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

Prodigy Finance Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 05912562) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT and registered with the Office of the Information Commissioner
(Reg. No. Z9851854). Prodigy Finance Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm registration number 70964 1) for certain consumer credit activities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are offered to eligible
borrowers who are studying outside of their country of residence and the loans are governed by English law. Prodigy Services Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 102014 13) with its registered address at 85 Great
Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT. Prodigy Services Limited is an appointed representative of Ashberg Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.



Payments and charges for the period 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Page 2

Prodigy®

Finance

2023-01-08
2023-01-08
2023-02-08
2023-03-08
2023-04-08
2023-05-08
2023-06-08
2023-07-08
2023-08-08
2023-09-08
2023-09-19
2023-10-07
2024-01-07

Opening Balance
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Interest Accrued
Payment
Waiver

Closing Balance

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York
Hardy House, 16 — 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

Prodigy Finance Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 05912562)

(Reg. No
borrowers who a

Prodigy Finance Limited is authorised and regulate
e studying outside of their country of residence and the loans are governed by
Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT. Prodigy Services Limited is an appointed representati

y the Financial err uct Au

305.88
276.28
305.88
303.49
313.61
303.49
322.60
322.60
124.88

0
156.10

i ddress at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT and registered with
on number 70964 1) for certain consumer credi
aw. Frod igy Services Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdorr
tive of Ashberg Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

O O O O O O O o o o

32,309.91

29,575.10
29,880.98
30,157.26
30,463.14
30,766.63
31,080.24
31,383.73
31,706.33
32,028.93
32,153.81
-156.10
0.00

0.00

the Office of the Information Commissioner
ivities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are offered to eligible
ompany Number 102014 13) with its registered address at 85 Great



