

Narendar Teegala 521 west sycamore street Apartment 7 Denton Texas United States 76201

Email: nteegala7@gmail.com

Our Ref: PDGUS253388

Date: 23 January 2024

2024: 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Total Interest Charged: \$2,578.71 **Total Interest Paid:** \$5,903.81



Payments and charges for the period 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Credits	Debits	Balance
2023-01-08	Opening Balance	0	0	29,575.10
2023-01-08	Interest Accrued	305.88	0	29,880.98
2023-02-08	Interest Accrued	276.28	0	30,157.26
2023-03-08	Interest Accrued	305.88	0	30,463.14
2023-04-08	Interest Accrued	303.49	0	30,766.63
2023-05-08	Interest Accrued	313.61	0	31,080.24
2023-06-08	Interest Accrued	303.49	0	31,383.73
2023-07-08	Interest Accrued	322.60	0	31,706.33
2023-08-08	Interest Accrued	322.60	0	32,028.93
2023-09-08	Interest Accrued	124.88	0	32,153.81
2023-09-19	Payment	0	32,309.91	-156.10
2023-10-07	Waiver	156.10	0	0.00
2024-01-07	Closing Balance	0	0	0.00